
 PAYROLL                                               PAYCHECKS 
        PERIOD           DUE DATE                                      RECEIVED 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

07/01/24 - 07/15/24 

07/16/24 - 07/31/24 

08/01/24 - 08/15/24 

08/16/24 - 08/31/24 

09/01/24 - 09/15/24 

09/16/24 - 09/30/24 

10/01/24 - 10/15/24 

10/16/24 - 10/31/24 

11/01/24 - 11/15/24 

11/16/24 - 11/30/24 

12/01/24 - 12/15/24 

12/16/24 - 12/31/24 

01/01/25 - 01/15/25 

01/16/25 - 01/31/25 

02/01/25 - 02/15/25 

02/16/25 - 02/28/25 

03/01/25 - 03/15/25 

03/16/25 - 03/31/25 

04/01/25 - 04/15/25 

04/16/25 - 04/30/25 

05/01/25 - 05/15/25 

05/16/25 - 05/31/25 

06/01/25 - 06/15/25 

06/16/25 - 06/30/25 

Wed, 06/26/24         

Tue, 07/16/24         

Wed, 07/31/24         

Thu, 08/15/24         

Wed, 08/28/24         

Fri, 09/13/24         

Fri, 09/27/24      

Wed, 10/16/24      

Wed, 10/30/24        

Tue, 11/12/24         

Tue, 11/26/24         

Wed, 12/11/24        

Fri, 12/27/24      

Wed, 01/15/25         

Thu, 01/30/25         

Thu, 02/13/25         

Thu, 02/27/25         

Fri, 03/14/25       

Fri, 03/28/25         

Tue, 04/15/25 

Wed, 04/30/25         

Wed, 05/14/25         

Thu, 05/29/25         

Thu,  06/12/25 

07/15/24 

07/31/24 

08/15/24 

08/30/24 

09/13/24 

09/30/24 

10/15/24 

10/31/24 

11/15/24 

11/27/24 

12/13/24 

12/30/24 

01/15/25 

01/31/25 

02/14/25 

02/28/25 

03/14/25 

03/31/25 

04/15/25 

04/30/25 

05/15/25 

05/30/25 

06/13/25 

06/30/25 

SIPA HUMAN RESOURCES
 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION PAYROLL DEADLINES 




